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—Aipica de Toledo—

CSN5*-CSNO

26 al 28 abril 2019
www secretaricsecuestres.com

Informe generado el 4 de Mayo de 2024 a las 02:52

1,50 GP

Ordenes de Salida

28 de Abril de 2019

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0os

FOSCA DE IBIO
CORONADO / DUNIA X
MY MOURNE / 2007 /
TORDA / CDE

KANSAS VD
WITHOEVE
PRINCE VAN DE
2 WOLFSAKKER P33496 /
ETERNELLE VAN DE
WITHOEVE / 2010 /
CASTANA / BELGA

DITO
DIARADO / SHAMROCK |
X CANTURO / 2010/
BAYO / HOLST

CHICO DE
LLAMOSAS
LORD Z /
ATRIENTARETTO X
CONTENDRO Il /2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

IBORIS VAN HET

PINTENHOF
BORIS VAN HET
KLUIZEBOS / EL

ARGENTINA VAN DE
BIEBOSSCHEN X

ARGENTINUS / 2008 /
CASTANA / BWP

USIKA
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
MISCHNA /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

CASSINO DC
7 CASSINI | / ETIENNE V /
2005 / TORDA / HOLST

L.A.C.

80282

127453

134510

109659

104853

119283

52095

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N.
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

16378

ALVAREZ AZNAR,
Eduardo
KALIYUGA / DE BECK-
GEERTS

16293

MARTINEZ DE
IRUJO FRITZ
JAMES STUART,
Cayetano
CAYETANO MARTINEZ
DE IRUJO /
ROSKOTHEN
GUENTHER

15866

WONG, Isheau
Y.LAS LLAMOSAS / 240763
Y.LAS LLAMOSAS

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Kevin
ANON TEAM HORSES
S.L. / NONE

2498

BUSCA ROCA,
Gonzalo
GONZALO BUSCA
ROCA / NONE

MENENDEZ
MIERES, Gerardo
INVERPOR SL /
SOFINO,S.C.

9489

1208

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ARZEL
KERFONTAINE
PARAMO K / HATHALIE
DE KERGOZ / 2010/
BAYO / SF

APRIAMO Z
ANDIAMO Z/CITAVCB
BOX Z X CARTHAGO /
2003 / CASTANA / ZANG

QUEBEC DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / MAGIA
DE OLID / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

UP AND DOWN
TAME
MADE IN SEMILLY /
PARENTHESSE TAME X
HELIOS DE LA COUR Il /
2008 / CASTANA / SF

QUICK DE
GLANVILLE
EOLE DE GLANVILLE /
SURCOUF DE REVEL /
2004 / CASTANA / SF

F
WHISTLER / SARANTA /
2010 / CASTANA / KWPN

IBON
ORLANDO / NEIGE DE
LA COUR X CUMANO /
2010 / CASTANA / CDE

DODO ST
DARCO / CARTHAGENA
/2010 / TORDA / ZANG

DUA BALI
CORLAND / VERSAGE /
2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

IBIS
BLUE BOY / BALLERINA
VAN BERKENBROECK /
2008 / CASTANA /
BELGA

UBILA DU MURGER
ACORADO / NABILA /
2008 / CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

117547

127045

113508

120786

114475

132215

109714

114271

122834

86790

129708

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

DE LA BOIXIERE
RUBIO, Gaspar
GEORGES GASPAR DE
LA BOIXIERE RUBIO /
NONE

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ,
Pedro Fernando 5042
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
SALGADO / NONE

PEREZ ALVAREZ,
Benjamin
IGNACIO SANTIAGO 2284
JALON MUGUIRO /
NONE

77453

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Carmen
CARMEN GARCIA-
TORRES SOLANO /
NONE

14425

BIDON DAURELLA,
Borja
HUERTO DE LOS 2785
ARROYOS S.L. /
GASTON HERBERT

ALVAREZ AZNAR,
Eduardo
XAVIER BERNAT /
NONE

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

GARCIA ROQUE,
Ismael
ALVAREZ MOYA 1334
SPORT HORSE, S.L./
BENY STOFFELEN

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
KEVIN GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE FERNANDEZ
/ NONE

16293

16378

140098

FIERRO
MARTINEZ, Miguel
Angel
C.D FIERRO / NONE

11949

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS,
Alejandro

ENTREK

INVESTMENTS SL /

NONE

47788

Pais
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUASAR DU
TONNERRE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FOUDRE DU TONNERRE
X GAVERDI X /2004 /
NEGRA / SF

CESAR VAN
SPALBEEK Z
CICERO Z / CARIOCA V
SPALBEEK Z / 2009 /
TORDA / ZANG

JUSSICAT
OGANO SITTE /
SUSSUCA T /2009 /
CASTANA / BWP

ATLANTIC Z
AIR JORDAN / TOSCANE
X VOLTAIRE / 2007 /
NEGRA / ZANG

INVICTUS
SANVARO / DILANDA
CHA CHA /2009 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

COSTELLO DC
CASSINO DC / STELLA X
STAKKATO / 2007 /
BAYO / CDE

VAILLANT DE BELLE
VUE
CALIN DU PLESSIS /
FOXANE DE LADRONNE
/2009 / CASTANA / A.A.

ESPINOSA
DARCO / INDIRA X
MANDRIN DE BALME /
2006 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

116787

116090

130169

132769

114460

155917

133084

53168

AMBULANCIAS
FINISTERRE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PARTOUCHE
SABAH, Nathan
NATHAN PARTOUCHE
/ LUCY PARTOUCHE

MARTINEZ DE
IRUJO FRITZ
JAMES STUART,
Cayetano
CAYETANO MARTINEZ
DE IRUJO FRITZ
JAMES STUART /
NONE

WONG, Isheau
S.A.R.L. SOCRATES /
LEO QUIRIJNEN

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Kevin
ANON TEAM HORSES
S.L. / OERS VAN, H.

BUSCA ROCA,
Gonzalo
GONZALO BUSCA
ROCA / GESTUET
LEWITZ

MENENDEZ
MIERES, Gerardo
ALDA INVESTMENTS
SL /LA MESADA DC

ALVAREZ AZNAR,
Eduardo
KALIYUGA / HAUTE
NORMANDIE

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

¥ $suzux

L.D.N.

222567

15866

240763

2498

9489

1208

16293

16378
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